Agenda

Yankton County
Commission

4:00 PM, Tuesday, March 21, 2017
Commission Chamber
Yankton County Government Center

Meeting chaired by:
Call to order:

Roll Call:

Observers/Guests:
Adds/Chgs/Approval:

Approval of Minutes:

Don Kettering, Chairman
4:00 PM PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
Debra Bodenstedt Gary Swensen

Todd Woods Raymon Epp Don Kettering

March 7, 2017 Commission Meeting

AGENDA ITEMS

No. Time

03 4:05 PM
04 4:10 PM
05 4:15 PM
06 4:20 PM
07 4:25 PM

Item Description Presenter
Claims, Approve Day of Prayer Use Agreement Auditor
New Malt Beverage License Application Luke McAllister
CONSENT AGENDA Auditor

a)Department Reports (Ambulance, Auditor/Treasurer,
Mental lliness Hearing Income, Pooled Cash, ROD,
Sheriff, VSO, Welfare)

b)Entrance Applications
c)Preliminary Plat Consideration/Ryken & Knodel

d)Plats/Mertens, Baycliffe Estates, Kaiser, Ryken &
Knodel

Planning Commission Membership Garrity

Parcel Layer Request (Director of Equalization) Matt Archer




08

09

10

11

12

13

90

4:30 PM

4:40 PM

4:50 PM

5:00 PM

5:10 PM

5:20 PM

Other

SD DOT Bridge Inspection/Usage of Brown County
Milling Bid

Highway Department Snow Removal Report
Insurance Update
Avera Health Insurance Renewal
Community Support for Essential Community Projects
Report on State Convention

Items for Next Meeting

Gustad

Woods
Roger Smith
Tara Stombaugh
Historical Society

Commissioners




