Agenda

Yankton County Commission

4:00 PM, Tuesday, March 21, 2017 Commission Chamber Yankton County Government Center

Call to order: 4:00 PM PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

Roll Call: _____ Debra Bodenstedt _____ Gary Swensen

_____ Todd Woods _____ Raymon Epp _____ Don Kettering

Observers/Guests:

Adds/Chgs/Approval:

Approval of Minutes: March 7, 2017 Commission Meeting

AGENDA ITEMS

No.	Time	Item Description	Presenter
03	4:05 PM	Claims, Approve Day of Prayer Use Agreement	Auditor
04	4:10 PM	New Malt Beverage License Application	Luke McAllister
05	4:15 PM	CONSENT AGENDA	Auditor
		a)Department Reports (Ambulance, Auditor/Treasurer, Mental Illness Hearing Income, Pooled Cash, ROD, Sheriff, VSO, Welfare)	
		b)Entrance Applications	
		c)Preliminary Plat Consideration/Ryken & Knodel	
		d)Plats/Mertens, Baycliffe Estates, Kaiser, Ryken & Knodel	
06	4:20 PM	Planning Commission Membership	Garrity
07	4:25 PM	Parcel Layer Request (Director of Equalization)	Matt Archer

08	4:30 PM	SD DOT Bridge Inspection/Usage of Brown County Milling Bid	Gustad
09	4:40 PM	Highway Department Snow Removal Report	Woods
10	4:50 PM	Insurance Update	Roger Smith
11	5:00 PM	Avera Health Insurance Renewal	Tara Stombaugh
12	5:10 PM	Community Support for Essential Community Projects	Historical Society
13	5:20 PM	Report on State Convention	Commissioners
90	Other	Items for Next Meeting	